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CDI3* - BT Nice 2017
16 to 19/02/2017 - Nice (FRA) 

Judge M : Annick DAUBANJudge C : Maria COLLIANDER
Judge E : Barbara ARDU

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Juan Carlos CAMPOS

Judge B : Elke EBERT

67.80070.900 71.600
218.0(1) (6) (1)

EQUITAGO ZANDOR109 Norma PAOLI 1763.51
KWPN / Other / 2004 / Gelding /  by FLORENCIO and NANCY BS by AMULET - EQUITAGO srl

73.800
(1)

68.600
(2)

70.540
700 €

%% % % % %

69.80069.900 69.100
216.0(3) (2) (2)

NOVIA 6105 Victoria MICHALKE 1742.02
DSP / Bay / 2006 / Mare /  by STEDINGER and RESEDA'S ALEXIS by ALABASTER - Michalke, Susanne & Victoria

72.600
(2)

67.000
(7)

69.680
600 €

%% % % % %

68.60069.700 68.300
217.5(4) (3) (5)

SOLIMAN98 Marc BOBLET 1737.03
HANN / Other / 2005 / Stallion /  by SANDRO HIT (OLD) and DANEA (HANN) by DONNERHALL - M. Marc Boblet - M. C. Dallara - M
me L Dallara -

71.300
(3)

69.500
(1)

69.480
470 €

%% % % % %

70.40070.100 67.200
211.5(2) (1) (6)

AWAKENING115 Tatiana MILOSERDOVA 1731.04
KWPN / Other / 2005 / Mare /  by SANDREO and REMEMBER by WELT HIT II - MILOSERDOVA, Tatiana

70.200
(4)

68.300
(3)

69.240
400 €

%% % % % %

67.70068.400 68.500
206.5(7) (7) (3)

D'ARTAGNAN 198113 Pedro Luiz PAVÃO 1698.55
FWB / Bay / 2002 / Gelding /  by ANGARD and DARINA by DARIO - Palstra Oy & Ruoste Henri

67.200
(10)

67.900
(4)

67.940
330 €

%% % % % %

66.30068.100 68.500
209.0(8) (12) (3)

AXEL94 Grete PÜVI 1689.06
KWPN / Grey / 2005 / Gelding /  by SANDREO  (KWPN) and MURONA (KWPN) by VINCENT - M. Alexandre  AYACHE et M. Abdulkar
im BARAKE

67.200
(10)

67.700
(6)

67.560
200 €

%% % % % %

68.00068.700 65.300
207.5(6) (4) (14)

STERLING G92 Pia GABRIEL 1687.07
OLDBG / Bay / 2004 / Gelding /  by STEDINGER and GRATINA by SILVIO I - Dr. Christa-Maria Gabriel

68.400
(6)

67.000
(7)

67.480
 

%% % % % %

68.00067.800 65.500
203.5(10) (4) (13)

GINSENGUE100 Nicole FAVEREAU 1674.58
BWP / Chestnut / 2006 / Mare /  by WELT HIT II and HABILE FONTAINES  OE by LIVINGSTONE - Mme NICOLE FAVEREAU et M. Jea
n-Marc FAVEREAU

68.900
(5)

64.700
(14)

66.980
 

%% % % % %

66.90066.100 66.600
204.0(14) (10) (9)

CASINO' ROYAL118 James CONNOR 1671.59
OLDBG / Bay / 2005 / Gelding /  by ROYAL HIT and PICA by CLASSIKER - CONNOR JAMES JOSEPH

66.800
(13)

67.900
(4)

66.860
 

%% % % % %

65.00069.100 65.300
206.0(5) (16) (14)

VALERON101 Ludovic MARTIN 1669.010
KWPN / Bay / 2002 / Stallion /  by SANDRO HIT and NAOMIE by HOUSTON - Brune, Bernadette

67.600
(7)

66.800
(9)

66.760
 

%% % % % %
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Judge M : Annick DAUBANJudge C : Maria COLLIANDER
Judge E : Barbara ARDU

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Juan Carlos CAMPOS

Judge B : Elke EBERT

66.10067.300 65.600
204.5(12) (13) (11)

AMICHELLI 3104 Sarah ERLBECK 1662.011
HANN / Bay / 2002 / Gelding /  by CONTENDRO I and ETIENNE by ESPRI - Erlbeck, Susanne u. Dieter

67.300
(9)

66.100
(11)

66.480
 

%% % % % %

67.60067.700 65.600
205.0(11) (8) (11)

TALITIE103 Marine SUBILEAU 1661.512
KWPN / Other / 2000 / Mare /  by GRIBALDI and MOON SOLIJ by HAUPTLORD - Madame Véronique ROUALET SUBILEAU

67.400
(8)

64.000
(16)

66.460
 

%% % % % %

67.10067.900 66.100
205.0(9) (9) (10)

GRANDIOSA96 Alexandre AYACHE 1660.513
OLDBG / Other / 2005 / Mare /  by STEDINGER  OLD and GRANJANA OLD by DON GREGORY - Monsieur JEAN-FRANCOIS VESIN

65.900
(15)

65.100
(13)

66.420
 

%% % % % %

66.60066.500 66.800
199.5(13) (11) (8)

HARMONIA110 Ester SOLDI 1659.514
PZHK / Bay / 1999 / Mare /  by LORD ALEXANDER and HAGA by HARS - SOLDI ESTER

65.600
(17)

66.400
(10)

66.380
 

%% % % % %

65.40065.900 66.900
202.5(15) (15) (7)

FONTEYNE91 Robert Harrisson SCHMERGLATT 1652.515
HANN / Bay / 2004 / Mare /  by FÜRST HEINRICH and DENISE by DAVIGNON I - Valens Equine Pty Ltd.

66.700
(14)

65.600
(12)

66.100
 

%% % % % %

66.00064.500 63.400
198.0(18) (14) (19)

OSADO 04102 Marine SUBILEAU 1624.016
P.R.E / Bay / 2004 / Stallion /  by GUINDO VII  (PRE) and OSADA XV  (PRE) by CHOLITO II - DEHESA LA GRANJA S.A. et Mme Marine 
SUBILEAU

67.100
(12)

63.800
(18)

64.960
 

%% % % % %

63.40063.400 65.200
199.5(19) (18) (16)

GRAND PASSION95 Alexandre AYACHE 1605.017
TRAK / Bay / 2005 / Male /  by OLIVIER TWIST, TRAK and GIPSY ROSE, TRAK by POLARION - MADAME BERNADETTE BRUNE

64.600
(18)

64.400
(15)

64.200
 

%% % % % %

63.10064.700 64.200
201.0(17) (19) (17)

EMBAJADOR SG107 Nausicaa MARONI 1597.518
P.R.E / Black / 2007 / Stallion /  by RECLAMO VI and CUBANERA - AZ. AGR. 'IL CAVALLINO' DI DI MARCO ROBERTO

63.600
(19)

63.900
(17)

63.900
 

%% % % % %

63.80065.700 62.100
198.0(16) (17) (20)

ARTEMIS116 Philine VON BREMEN 1590.019
WESTF / Bay / 1999 / Gelding /  by FLORESTAN and DELPHINE by DELPHI - von Bremen Philine

65.900
(15)

60.500
(20)

63.600
 

%% % % % %

62.10063.400 60.600
196.0(19) (21) (21)

ONYX BELLE ERRANCE99 Geraldine DIDERON 1548.520
 / Other / 2002 / Stallion /  by GOYA BELLE ERRANCE and LUZIA RBO by IMPERADOR FIC - Monsieur THIERRY DIDERON

63.400
(20)

60.200
(21)

61.940
 

%% % % % %

60.20061.000 63.700
194.0(22) (22) (18)

MAXIMILLIAN108 Claudia MONTANARI 1543.021
DWB / Chestnut / 2001 / Gelding /  by DON SCHUFRO and TIBIA by IBIKUS - BOLDRINI MARCO

60.700
(21)

63.000
(19)

61.720
 

%% % % % %

62.60062.100 60.200
192.5(21) (20) (22)

SHOWSTAR111 Ester SOLDI 1528.022
 / Bay / 2001 / Gelding /  by STERNTALER and LA LUNA by LE COMTE - simone musen

60.700
(21)

60.000
(22)

61.120
 

%% % % % %

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 2700 €RANKED2 PRIZES6

BELCANTO 34Przemyslaw KOZANOWSKI112 EL
ALEANDROGrete PÜVI93 EL
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